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EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PICASSO DE VILLA GLORIA 113354 1 M ENCANTO (FC) PASION DE LA CUMBRE  AVID*092*636*849 CRIADERO VILLA GLORIA CRIADERO SANTA VICTORIA JOSE LUIS LUGO MADRID 36 - 48 MJ 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 DIJE DE LA PRADERA 287211 1 M AMULETO DE LA PRADERA DIPLOMATICA DE LA PRADERA JULIO CESAR MANTILLA RODRIGUEZ JULIO CESAR MANTILLA RODRIGUEZ OSCAR MAURICIO CANTILLO MARTINEZ 36 - 48 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 CACIQUE DE HACARITAMA 287584 1 M TITANIC DE LA CABAÑA MENCHA DE HACARITAMA JAIRO ALONSO MANTILLA VERGEL EDUARDO ANTONIO NUMA MENA JIMMY ALEJANDRO BEDOYA RIOS 36 - 48 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TIZON DE SAN FRANCISCO 340254 1 M TRAVIESO DE VILLA MANUELA LUNA DE SAN FRANCISCO RAMON RESTOM E HIJOS CARLOS ALBERTO RESTOM PORRAS PABLO ANTONIO VELASCO MAURY 36 - 48 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 RAMSES DE LA Y 128119 1 M ONIX (FC) GUADALUPE DE LA SONORA YOIBER CARDEÑO SANCHEZ PABLO ANDRES HERNANDEZ QUINTERO SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA 36 - 48 4 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 DON MACARIO DE YACARE 128323 1 M ENCANTO (FC) COLEGIALA DE LA JOYA RAUL DARIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAUL DARIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA 48 - 60 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TRAVIESO DE SAN CARLOS 257635 1 M ENCANTO (FC) QUINDIANA DE SAN CARLOS CRIADERO SAN CARLOS CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA 48 - 60 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TIFON DE SAN JOSE 286940 1 M HURACAN DE MARACANA MEDUSA DE SAN JOSE JUAN PABLO MACIAS CORREAL JUAN PABLO MACIAS CORREAL SALVADOR ALFONSO LORA MARQUEZ 48 - 60 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PRINCIPE DE VILLA MARGARITA 301416 1 M REY DEL DESTELLO LEYENDA DE VILLA MARGARITA CRIADERO VILLA MARGARITA PAULA ANDREA FRIAS MARTINEZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ ARANGO 60 - 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 NAPOLEON DE LOS ARRAYANES 128257 1 M GITANO DE J.R. PASION CRIADERO LOS ARRAYANES CRIADERO LOS ARRAYANES YOIBER LEON CARDEÑO SANCHEZ 60 - 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 CARDENAL DE PES. MI CASITA 128387 1 M CHAYANE DE SANTA MONICA JUANA DE MI CASITA JUAN ALBERTO ARANGO BUSTAMANTE MIGUEL ARMANDO CASTELLANOS SERRANO HERNAN GUILLERMO CARDONA VELEZ 60 - 78 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PATRULLERO DEL CORAL 127587 1 M RENEGADO DE LAS LEYENDAS GENESIS FERNEY TAMAYO BELISARIO SOSA BARRERA YOIBER LEON CARDEÑO SANCHEZ > 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 GITANO 94589 1 M CHAR DE LOS GITANOS BOGOTANA DE LA POSADA RODOLFO JEREZ JAIMES JHON JAIRO ALVAREZ ASCANIO, EDWIN ALVAREZ ASCANIONESTOR HUMBERTO BETANCOURT GONZALEZ > 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 CONSUL DE LA MANUELA DE LA AGRACIADA 245726 1 M CASCABELERO DE LAS GUACAS PRINCESA CAROLINA PULGARIN PERDOMO CARLOS ALONSO CHINCHILLA RANGEL > 78 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ULTRAMAR DE ORQUIDEA REAL 127987 1 M DICTADOR DE LA SONORA STEPHANIA DE LA CEIBA CRIADERO ORQUIDEA REAL RANCHO LA SONORA . CARLOS ALBERTO MORENO ORJUELA CAS MJ 7 7 7 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PRINCIPE DE VILLA MARGARITA 301416 1 M REY DEL DESTELLO LEYENDA DE VILLA MARGARITA CRIADERO VILLA MARGARITA PAULA ANDREA FRIAS MARTINEZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ ARANGO GC GC 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 NAPOLEON DE LOS ARRAYANES 128257 1 M GITANO DE J.R. PASION CRIADERO LOS ARRAYANES CRIADERO LOS ARRAYANES YOIBER LEON CARDEÑO SANCHEZ GCR GCR 8 8 8 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PATRULLERO DEL CORAL 127587 1 M RENEGADO DE LAS LEYENDAS GENESIS FERNEY TAMAYO BELISARIO SOSA BARRERA YOIBER LEON CARDEÑO SANCHEZ GFINALISTA 1 FINA 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 GITANO 94589 1 M CHAR DE LOS GITANOS BOGOTANA DE LA POSADA RODOLFO JEREZ JAIMES JHON JAIRO ALVAREZ ASCANIO, EDWIN ALVAREZ ASCANIONESTOR HUMBERTO BETANCOURT GONZALEZ GFINALISTA 2 FINA 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 DON MACARIO DE YACARE 128323 1 M ENCANTO (FC) COLEGIALA DE LA JOYA RAUL DARIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAUL DARIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA GFINALISTA 3 FINA 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TRAVIESO DE SAN CARLOS 257635 1 M ENCANTO (FC) QUINDIANA DE SAN CARLOS CRIADERO SAN CARLOS CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA GFINALISTA 4 FINA 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TEQUILERA DE VILLA MARCELA 287231 1 H ONIX (FC) TEQUILERA DE SANTA MARIA JOSE RAUL NIÑO MERCHAN JOSE RAUL NIÑO MERCHAN SALVADOR ALFONSO LORA MARQUEZ 36 - 48 MJ 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 OPERA DE LA INDIA 128369 1 H VIVALDI DE LA CARTUJA JUGUETONA DE LA INDIA FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO FLORES MORENO CRIADERO LOS REYES JOSE COMBARIZA URBINA 48 - 60 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ATENEA DE LOS REYES 128388 1 H TORMENTO DE LA VICTORIA MARFILERA DEL TABLAZO CRIADERO LOS REYES CRIADERO LOS REYES GERSON ESTIVEN ROMERO ARISTIZABAL 48 - 60 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 GITANA DE LA CAMPANA 84056 1 H ONIX (FC) FANTASIA DE NAZARETH HORTENCIO JOSE MARTINEZ GONZALEZ NESTOR ALONSO ZULUAGA RAMIREZ PABLO ANTONIO VELASCO MAURY 60 - 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 VENUS DE CAMBALACHE 292835 1 H TESORO BRISA SERGIO AUGUSTO ZULUAGA MONTOYA MIGUEL ARMANDO CASTELLANOS SERRANO DANIEL ANDRES MENDOZA VILLAMIZAR 60 - 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 OVACION II DE LAS PALMAS 287460 1 H ENCANTO (FC) ANDARIEGA DE TIERRA GRATA JHON JAIRO  BOTERO GOMEZ  LUIS GEOVANNY CARRASCAL DE LA ROSA MELQUICIDED AUSECHA CIFUENTES 60 - 78 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 EUFORIA DE VILLA MARGARITA 300339 1 H RUMOR DE LA TINAJA DUQUESA DE VILLA MARGARITA DAVID DUQUE ANGEL LUISA CRISTINA FRIAS MARTINEZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ ARANGO > 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 VANIDADES DE LA VIRGINIA 280696 1 H CACIQUE DE CARAMANTA (FC) EMBAJADORA DE LA VIRGINIA CRIADERO LA VIRGINIA S.A. CRIADERO VILLA INES DANIEL FERNANDO MUÑOZ FLOREZ > 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 CANDELA DE LAS ACACIAS 94726 1 H No Reportado No Reportado JHON JAIRO ALVAREZ ASCANIO / EDWIN ALVAREZ ASCANIO JHON JAIRO ALVAREZ ASCANIO, EDWIN ALVAREZ ASCANIONESTOR HUMBERTO BETANCOURT GONZALEZ > 78 3 3 0 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 CRISTAL DE LA TORMENTA 84648 1 H EMPERADOR DEL CASTILLO CACEROLA JULIO ALBERTO ANGEL BERNAL RAFAEL MAURICIO ALSINA ORTIZ OSCAR MAURICIO CANTILLO MARTINEZ > 78 4 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 BACHATA DE PES. MI CASITA 128214 1 H CHAYANE DE SANTA MONICA JUANA DE MI CASITA JUAN ALBERTO ARANGO BUSTAMANTE DANIEL ANDRES MENDOZA VILLAMIZAR HERNAN GUILLERMO CARDONA VELEZ > 78 5 1 1 1 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 GITANA DE LA CAMPANA 84056 1 H ONIX (FC) FANTASIA DE NAZARETH HORTENCIO JOSE MARTINEZ GONZALEZ NESTOR ALONSO ZULUAGA RAMIREZ PABLO ANTONIO VELASCO MAURY GC GC 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 EUFORIA DE VILLA MARGARITA 300339 1 H RUMOR DE LA TINAJA DUQUESA DE VILLA MARGARITA DAVID DUQUE ANGEL LUISA CRISTINA FRIAS MARTINEZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ ARANGO GCR GCR 8 8 8 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 VANIDADES DE LA VIRGINIA 280696 1 H CACIQUE DE CARAMANTA (FC) EMBAJADORA DE LA VIRGINIA CRIADERO LA VIRGINIA S.A. CRIADERO VILLA INES DANIEL FERNANDO MUÑOZ FLOREZ GFINALISTA 1 FINA 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 VENUS DE CAMBALACHE 292835 1 H TESORO BRISA SERGIO AUGUSTO ZULUAGA MONTOYA MIGUEL ARMANDO CASTELLANOS SERRANO DANIEL ANDRES MENDOZA VILLAMIZAR GFINALISTA 2 FINA 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 OPERA DE LA INDIA 128369 1 H VIVALDI DE LA CARTUJA JUGUETONA DE LA INDIA FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO FLORES MORENO CRIADERO LOS REYES JOSE COMBARIZA URBINA GFINALISTA 3 FINA 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ATENEA DE LOS REYES 128388 1 H TORMENTO DE LA VICTORIA MARFILERA DEL TABLAZO CRIADERO LOS REYES CRIADERO LOS REYES GERSON ESTIVEN ROMERO ARISTIZABAL GFINALISTA 4 FINA 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 VOLDEMORT DE MARIA CAMILA 113188 2 M NAVIDEÑO CANDELA DE SAN PABLO ARTURO BARBOZA SANCHEZ CRIADERO VILLA ALEJANDRIA SALVADOR ALFONSO LORA MARQUEZ 48 - 60 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 BARUC DE 3A 169482 2 M ONIX (FC) SILUETA DE 3A CRIADERO 3A CRIADERO VILLA MARIA SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA 48 - 60 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MAGISTRAL DE VILLA CARMELA 112591 2 M CONSUL DE GRAN DINASTIA(FC) IRAZU NIXON SUAREZ AMIN NICOLAS CHAMS ABUCHAIBE JOSE CARLOS LUGO NOBLES 60 - 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 JEREZ DE CASANDRA 293835 2 M CABUL DE LA MIA (FC) EMBAJADORA DE CASANDRA LIBARDO CASTAÑO S. INVARSIONES . CRIADERO CASANDRA PABLO ANTONIO VELASCO MAURY 60 - 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 HEREDERO DE VILLA MANUELA 286339 2 M ANFITRION DE LAS GUACAS LINDA HECHICERA DE JUAN JUAN JOSE ALVARO ARISTIZABAL SALAZAR ROBERTO CARLOS MOZO PEREZ > 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ZAFIRO DE LOS ACANTOS 239049 2 M HERMANO SOL DE VILLA MILENA GUERRERA DEL IMPERIO ELISEO MILLAN TALERO CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA > 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 BARUC DE 3A 169482 2 M ONIX (FC) SILUETA DE 3A CRIADERO 3A CRIADERO VILLA MARIA SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA GC GC 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MAGISTRAL DE VILLA CARMELA 112591 2 M CONSUL DE GRAN DINASTIA(FC) IRAZU NIXON SUAREZ AMIN NICOLAS CHAMS ABUCHAIBE JOSE CARLOS LUGO NOBLES GCR GCR 8 8 8 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 VOLDEMORT DE MARIA CAMILA 113188 2 M NAVIDEÑO CANDELA DE SAN PABLO ARTURO BARBOZA SANCHEZ CRIADERO VILLA ALEJANDRIA SALVADOR ALFONSO LORA MARQUEZ GFINALISTA 1 FINA 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 JEREZ DE CASANDRA 293835 2 M CABUL DE LA MIA (FC) EMBAJADORA DE CASANDRA LIBARDO CASTAÑO S. INVARSIONES . CRIADERO CASANDRA PABLO ANTONIO VELASCO MAURY GFINALISTA 2 FINA 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ZAFIRO DE LOS ACANTOS 239049 2 M HERMANO SOL DE VILLA MILENA GUERRERA DEL IMPERIO ELISEO MILLAN TALERO CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA GFINALISTA 3 FINA 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 HEREDERO DE VILLA MANUELA 286339 2 M ANFITRION DE LAS GUACAS LINDA HECHICERA DE JUAN JUAN JOSE ALVARO ARISTIZABAL SALAZAR ROBERTO CARLOS MOZO PEREZ GFINALISTA 4 FINA 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ELEGIDA DEL PALMAR B.G 169595 2 H ELEGIDO DE LA VIRGINIA TEMPESTAD DE GRAN DINASTIA  AVID*047*777*814ALEJANDRO BADEL GOMEZ CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA 36 - 48 MJ 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 BELEN DE VILLA MARIA 128073 2 H FAVORITO DE PALO SANTO (FC) CARBONERA DE VILLA MARIA CRIADERO VILLA MARIA JUAN DAVID ARANGO VELEZ FERNANDO TORRES ALBARRACIN 36 - 48 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MORISQUETA DE L.M 112862 2 H PARAISO DE VILLA MILENA GUERNIKA DEL PASO DE LAS AGUILAS CRIADERO L.M. HERNAN MAESTRE CASTRO JOSE LUIS LUGO MADRID 60 - 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 INQUIETA DE LAS GUACAS 127469 2 H INQUIETO DE LAS GUACAS SENSACION DE LA ROMANA CRIADERO LAS GUACAS CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA 60 - 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PECADORA DE VILLA MARGARITA 300488 2 H RUMOR DE LA TINAJA SILENCIOSA DAVID DUQUE ANGEL PAULA ANDREA FRIAS MARTINEZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ ARANGO > 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PECADORA DE VILLA MARGARITA 300488 2 H RUMOR DE LA TINAJA SILENCIOSA DAVID DUQUE ANGEL PAULA ANDREA FRIAS MARTINEZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ ARANGO GC GC 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MORISQUETA DE L.M 112862 2 H PARAISO DE VILLA MILENA GUERNIKA DEL PASO DE LAS AGUILAS CRIADERO L.M. HERNAN MAESTRE CASTRO JOSE LUIS LUGO MADRID GCR GCR 8 8 8 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 INQUIETA DE LAS GUACAS 127469 2 H INQUIETO DE LAS GUACAS SENSACION DE LA ROMANA CRIADERO LAS GUACAS CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA GFINALISTA 1 FINA 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 NOBEL DE LA VITRINA 295590 3 M CONSUL DE GRAN DINASTIA(FC) NOVEDAD DEL SILENCIO DAVID OCHOA OCHOA CRIADERO LA VITRINA OSCAR MAURICIO CANTILLO MARTINEZ 36 - 48 MJ 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 IMPACTO J.R. DE VILLA CONSUELO 292783 3 M ONIX (FC) MAQUINA DE COGER LADRONES PABLO HERNANDO POSADA FLOREZ ROBINSON ARENAS MARTINEZ EDWIN LEANDRO MARTINEZ GOMEZ 48 - 60 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 REY DEL SOL DE VILLA JULIANA 286001 3 M CUPIDO REINA CARLOS ENRIQUE  MARTINEZ LUISA CRISTINA FRIAS MARTINEZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ ARANGO 60 - 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MELITON DE SILVANIA 128218 3 M TEQUILA CARABINA DE CARPALI CRIADERO SILVANIA PABLO ANDRES HERNANDEZ QUINTERO SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA 60 - 78 2 4 4 4 5
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EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TRIUNFO DE LOS MELLOS 301661 3 M ARKANO GILGAL CRIADERO CAROLINA DE LOS MELLOS IVAN ACOSTA GARAY 60 - 78 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ONAXIS DE VILLA CIELO 127409 3 M RENEGADO DE LAS LEYENDAS DULCINEA DE LA SONORA CRIADERO VILLA CIELO CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA > 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ALMIRANTE DE VILLA SARA 127571 3 M RENEGADO DE LAS LEYENDAS ACUARELA DE LA PILARICA RANCHO VILLA SARA . RANCHO VILLA SARA . YOIBER LEON CARDEÑO SANCHEZ > 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TRUENO DEL ALCAZAR 233921 3 M CACIQUE DE CARAMANTA (FC) TEMPESTAD DEL ALCAZAR JUAN DIEGO VANEGAS RAMIREZ EDWIND ELOY HERNANDEZ GARAVITO UBERLEY CASTILLO ALZATE > 78 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ONAXIS DE VILLA CIELO 127409 3 M RENEGADO DE LAS LEYENDAS DULCINEA DE LA SONORA CRIADERO VILLA CIELO CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA GC GC 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 REY DEL SOL DE VILLA JULIANA 286001 3 M CUPIDO REINA CARLOS ENRIQUE  MARTINEZ LUISA CRISTINA FRIAS MARTINEZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ ARANGO GCR GCR 8 8 8 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ALMIRANTE DE VILLA SARA 127571 3 M RENEGADO DE LAS LEYENDAS ACUARELA DE LA PILARICA RANCHO VILLA SARA . RANCHO VILLA SARA . YOIBER LEON CARDEÑO SANCHEZ GFINALISTA 1 FINA 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MELITON DE SILVANIA 128218 3 M TEQUILA CARABINA DE CARPALI CRIADERO SILVANIA PABLO ANDRES HERNANDEZ QUINTERO SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA GFINALISTA 2 FINA 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 IMPACTO J.R. DE VILLA CONSUELO 292783 3 M ONIX (FC) MAQUINA DE COGER LADRONES PABLO HERNANDO POSADA FLOREZ ROBINSON ARENAS MARTINEZ EDWIN LEANDRO MARTINEZ GOMEZ GFINALISTA 3 FINA 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MALANDRA DE LA SONORA 128294 3 H ONIX (FC) ELEGANCIA DE LA ALHAMBRA YOIBER CARDEÑO SANCHEZ CRIADERO URIA LUIS FELIPE GALLEGO LOAIZA 36 - 48 MJ 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TRILLADORA DE SAN CAYETANO 303602 3 H DISEÑO DEL RINCON SOBERANA DE LA ALQUERIA CRIADERO SAN CAYETANO S.A.S / CRIADERO EL ENCANTO CRIADERO SAN CAYETANO S.A.S, CRIADERO EL ENCANTOSALVADOR ALFONSO LORA MARQUEZ 36 - 48 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PROMESA DE LA GRAN REVELACION 321008 3 H CACIQUE DE DON FELIPE VENUS DE ZAMORE II SERGIO ANDRES LEON ARCIA CHRISTIAN ANDRES NICODEMUS TOLOZA CARLOS ALBERTO MORENO ORJUELA 36 - 48 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PENELOPE III DE VILLA ENOJO 113124 3 H CONSUL DE GRAN DINASTIA(FC) PENELOPE CRIADERO VILLA ENOJO CRIADERO VILLA ENOJO JOSE LUIS LUGO MADRID 48 - 60 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TRIFASICA DE RESERVA NATURAL LA CABAÑA 302864 3 H DETONADOR DE LA CUADRA AFRICA MAURICIO ARIAS OSPINA CARLOS FABIAN CUEVAS JHON JAIRO JARAMILLO 60 - 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ANTUHANA DE R.A. 292573 3 H DESQUITE DE R.A PRINCESA DE LA PALMA CRIADERO R.A. CRIADERO R.A. DANIEL FERNANDO MUÑOZ FLOREZ 60 - 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 GACELA DE PROVIDENCIA 113096 3 H HONOR FUMAROLA II DE PROVIDENCIA CRIADERO PROVIDENCIA MARLON MARTINEZ FORERO JOSE LUIS LUGO MADRID 60 - 78 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ANUBIS DE LOS ROSALES 127851 3 H ONIX (FC) CONSENTIDA DE LA FLORESTA CRIADERO ROSALES CRIADERO VILLA PAOLA FERNEY GALVIS GARCIA 60 - 78 4 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MEDUSA DE SAN MIGUEL 276849 3 H SAGITARIO REBELDIA JORGE MARIO ARISTIZABAL HOYOS CRIADERO SAN MIGUEL DANIEL FERNANDO MUÑOZ FLOREZ > 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 FANTASIA 245169 3 H TAYRONA DEL PASO MARAVILLA CRIADERO VILLA MARTHA RANCHO VILLA SARA . YOIBER LEON CARDEÑO SANCHEZ > 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 CASTAÑUELA DE SANTA MARIA 127187 3 H ONIX (FC) ESTRELLA DE LOS NARANJOS CRIADERO SANTA MARIA VICTORIA MARGARITA SANCHEZ AYALA SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA > 78 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ATENEA I 232576 3 H LUCERO DE MEDIA NOCHE DE LA CEIBA(FC) PROFESIA DEL RINCON CRIADERO ATENEA SIMON JOSE ALVAREZ ANTUNEZ MELQUICIDED AUSECHA CINFUETES > 78 4 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PITONISA DE LA GALLARDA(052*043*075 224851 3 H XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX WILLIAM RICARDO CALLE PARRA RONALD FABIAN NUMA ALVAREZ CARLOS ALBERTO MORENO ORJUELA > 78 5 1 0 1 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MEDUSA DE SAN MIGUEL 276849 3 H SAGITARIO REBELDIA JORGE MARIO ARISTIZABAL HOYOS CRIADERO SAN MIGUEL DANIEL FERNANDO MUÑOZ FLOREZ GC GC 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TRIFASICA DE RESERVA NATURAL LA CABAÑA 302864 3 H DETONADOR DE LA CUADRA AFRICA MAURICIO ARIAS OSPINA CARLOS FABIAN CUEVAS JHON JAIRO JARAMILLO GCR GCR 8 8 8 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ANTUHANA DE R.A. 292573 3 H DESQUITE DE R.A PRINCESA DE LA PALMA CRIADERO R.A. CRIADERO R.A. DANIEL FERNANDO MUÑOZ FLOREZ GFINALISTA 1 FINA 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 FANTASIA 245169 3 H TAYRONA DEL PASO MARAVILLA CRIADERO VILLA MARTHA RANCHO VILLA SARA . YOIBER LEON CARDEÑO SANCHEZ GFINALISTA 2 FINA 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PENELOPE III DE VILLA ENOJO 113124 3 H CONSUL DE GRAN DINASTIA(FC) PENELOPE CRIADERO VILLA ENOJO CRIADERO VILLA ENOJO JOSE LUIS LUGO MADRID GFINALISTA 3 FINA 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 SONERO DE VILLA PARAISO 113160 4 M CAPITAN DE VILLA PARAISO ZAMBA DE VILLA PARAISO CRIADERO VILLA PARAISO EDUARDO OTERO MARQUEZ JOSE LUIS LUGO MADRID 36 - 48 MJ 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 BEST - SELLER DEL MARQUEZ 259274 4 M ENSUEÑO DE LA CORONA (FC) RULETA DEL REFUGIO OSCAR DIAZ SANCHEZ ANGEL MIGUEL FRIAS FLOREZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ ARANGO 36 - 48 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 DON ANTON DE COPA 287418 4 M SUEÑO CANDELA DE LA CAMPIÑA JULIO MARIO COBOS PATIÑO JAIRO ALONSO MANTILLA VERGEL JIMMY ALEJANDRO BEDOYA RIOS 36 - 48 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ENCANTADOR DEL MANANTIAL 287126 4 M ENCANTO DE LA PIRAMIDE T.E. CELIA CRUZ DE LA CARTUJANA ISABEL PRADA ANGARITA JAVIER AUGUSTO SARMIENTO ESTUPIÑAN SALVADOR ALFONSO LORA MARQUEZ 36 - 48 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 SULTAN DEL ASTRO 258250 4 M ENSUEÑO DE LA CORONA (FC) SULTANA DE TERREMOTO CRIADERO EL ASTRO SAS MATHEO QUINTERO AYCARDI GERSON ESTIVEN ROMERO ARISTIZABAL 48 - 60 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 DON ALEJO DEL DIAMANTE 287255 4 M MITO DEL LIBANO V-O (FC) PROFESIA JAVIER OMAR AGUDELO BLANCO CLAUDIA MILENA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ SALVADOR ALFONSO LORA MARQUEZ 48 - 60 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 CARDIOLOGO D´GALENO 127576 4 M TORMENTO DE LA VIRGINIA T.E.(FC) MASCARA DE LAS GUACAS FERNANDO CARRASCO BLANCO FERNANDO CARRASCO BLANCO SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA 60 - 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 REDENTOR DE LA CORONA 286820 4 M FIRMAMENTO DE AGUALINDA SOÑADORA DE LA CORONA HERNANDO CASTILLA VELASQUEZ RAFAEL MAURICIO ALSINA ORTIZ OSCAR MAURICIO CANTILLO MARTINEZ 60 - 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 SAMAN D´GALENO 127078 4 M EXTASIS MASCARA DE LAS GUACAS FERNANDO CARRASCO BLANCO ARMANDO ORTIZ ROPERO ALIRIO DE JESUS BADILLO TORRES > 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 DULCE TORMENTO DE BARBATUSCAS 112578 4 M DULCE SUEÑO DE LUSITANIA (FC) CORTESIA DE CHOCHILINDA C. I. BARBATUSCAS S A S CAMILO ERNESTO REYES JACOME > 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ATRAPASUEÑOS DE VILLA ROSA 127844 4 M MITO DEL LIBANO V-O (FC) FRONTERA DE VILLA ROSA CARLOS ALBERTO GONZALEZ SANTAELLA CRIADERO MONTEFINO FERNANDO TORRES ALBARRACIN > 78 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ANFITRION DE SANTA CECILIA 286291 4 M No Reportado No Reportado RONALD FABIAN NUMA ALVAREZ JUAN CARLOS CASADIEGO AMAYA ARCENIO RICO RESTREPO > 78 4 2 0 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 SAMAN D´GALENO 127078 4 M EXTASIS MASCARA DE LAS GUACAS FERNANDO CARRASCO BLANCO ARMANDO ORTIZ ROPERO GC GC 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 CARDIOLOGO D´GALENO 127576 4 M TORMENTO DE LA VIRGINIA T.E.(FC) MASCARA DE LAS GUACAS FERNANDO CARRASCO BLANCO FERNANDO CARRASCO BLANCO SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA GCR GCR 8 8 8 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 REDENTOR DE LA CORONA 286820 4 M FIRMAMENTO DE AGUALINDA SOÑADORA DE LA CORONA HERNANDO CASTILLA VELASQUEZ RAFAEL MAURICIO ALSINA ORTIZ OSCAR MAURICIO CANTILLO MARTINEZ GFINALISTA 1 FINA 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ESTRELLA DE VILLA LUISA 287545 4 H VIBRANTE INDEPENDENCIA DE VILLA LUISA CRIADERO VILLA LUISA RONALD FABIAN NUMA ALVAREZ OSCAR MAURICIO CANTILLO MARTINEZ 36 - 48 MJ 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MAGNIFICA DE VILLA ALEJANDRIA T.E 287237 4 H MITO DEL LIBANO V-O (FC) MAJANDRA DE HACARITAMA CLAUDIA MILENA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ CLAUDIA MILENA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ SALVADOR ALFONSO LORA MARQUEZ 36 - 48 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 VIOLETA DE LA ROSA 287579 4 H VINO GRIEGO DE SANTA MARIA CABAÑUELA DE LA VITRINA LUIS GEOVANNY CARRASCAL DE LA ROSA LUIS GEOVANNY CARRASCAL DE LA ROSA MELQUICIDED AUSECHA CIFUENTES 36 - 48 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 CANCION DEL TREBOL 145629 4 H ATRACTIVO DE LA PIRAMIDE (FC) ARMONIA DEL TREBOL LUIS RAUL GOMEZ ROJAS LUIS RAUL GOMEZ ROJAS WILLMAN A.MESTRE LOPEZ 36 - 48 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 VENA D´GALENO 128095 4 H SAMAN D´GALENO SERENA DE LA PALMERA FERNANDO CARRASCO BLANCO ARMANDO ORTIZ ROPERO ALIRIO DE JESUS BADILLO TORRES 36 - 48 4 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 INDEPENDENCIA DE MONTEOSCURO 128076 4 H INDEPENDIENTE FRONTERA CRIADERO MONTEOSCURO RUBEN DARIO MONTAÑEZ LARA GERSON ESTIVEN ROMERO ARISTIZABAL 48 - 60 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 PENELOPE DE LA ROSA 287580 4 H VINO GRIEGO DE SANTA MARIA HECHICERA LUIS GEOVANNY CARRASCAL DE LA ROSA LUIS GEOVANNY CARRASCAL DE LA ROSA MELQUICIDED AUSECHA CIFUENTES 48 - 60 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 HEROICA DE VILLA MONICA 128267 4 H ALFIL DE PUNTO COM CATTLEYA DE VILLA MONICA LUIS CARLOS JARAMILLO GOMEZ CARLOS ANDRES ROZO CARRASCAL NESTOR HUMBERTO BETANCOURT GONZALEZ 48 - 60 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 VALVANERA DE LOS ARCANGELES 287036 4 H BOHEMIO DEL LIBANO DELTA DE LA ALHAMBRA CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ GIRALDO CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ GIRALDO JIMMY ALEJANDRO BEDOYA RIOS 48 - 60 4 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 FORTALEZA DE LA HERENCIA 292276 4 H ROMANCE DE LUSITANIA DISCORDIA DE LA PENINSULA NICOLAS DAVID ESCOBAR VARGAS MATHEO QUINTERO AYCARDI SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA 60 - 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 KATIUSKA DE VILLA MARIA 292760 4 H IMPERIAL DE SANTA GERTRUDIS (FC) MANDARINA DE VILLA MARIA CRIADERO VILLA MARIA CRIADERO URIA CARLOS FERNANDO BETANCOURT GONZALEZ 60 - 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MICAELA DE LA ILUSION 278955 4 H SATELITE DE PROVIDENCIA MICAELA DE LA ILUSION SANTIAGO JARAMILLO / RAMON ANGEL MUNERA PALACIO C.I. BARBATUSCAS S.A.S ... JOSE LUIS LUGO MADRID > 78 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 LAYLA DE VILLA MARIA 290522 4 H LIDER DE LA PALMA AMANECER DE VILLA MARIA CRIADERO VILLA MARIA CRIADERO URIA LUIS FELIPE GALLEGO LOAIZA > 78 2 4 4 4 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 HERMANDAD DEL RECREO 279885 4 H TROVADOR DEL GUATAPURI ESENCIA VALLENATA JORGE LUIS OÑATE MARTINEZ JORGE LUIS OÑATE MARTINEZ JAVIER DE JESUS GIRALDO CORTES > 78 3 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 TORMENTA DEL TREBOL 251632 4 H CORTEZANO DE LA VITRINA (FC) TARANTELA DE LA SOJA LUIS RAUL GOMEZ ROJAS LUIS RAUL GOMEZ ROJAS WILLMAN A.MESTRE LOPEZ > 78 4 2 2 2 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 LAGRIMA BENDITA DE LA BENDICION 145459 4 H JURAMENTO DEL CORUAL MININA DE LA BENDICION LEONARDO ATENCIO D´WINDT LEONARDO ATENCIO D´WINDT DIEGO LEON VERGARA ROJAS > 78 5 1 1 1 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 FORTALEZA DE LA HERENCIA 292276 4 H ROMANCE DE LUSITANIA DISCORDIA DE LA PENINSULA NICOLAS DAVID ESCOBAR VARGAS MATHEO QUINTERO AYCARDI SANTIAGO HIDALGO CHICA GC GC 10 10 10 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MICAELA DE LA ILUSION 278955 4 H SATELITE DE PROVIDENCIA MICAELA DE LA ILUSION SANTIAGO JARAMILLO / RAMON ANGEL MUNERA PALACIO C.I. BARBATUSCAS S.A.S ... GCR GCR 8 8 8 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 INDEPENDENCIA DE MONTEOSCURO 128076 4 H INDEPENDIENTE FRONTERA CRIADERO MONTEOSCURO RUBEN DARIO MONTAÑEZ LARA GFINALISTA 1 FINA 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 LAYLA DE VILLA MARIA 290522 4 H LIDER DE LA PALMA AMANECER DE VILLA MARIA CRIADERO VILLA MARIA CRIADERO URIA GFINALISTA 2 FINA 4 4 4 5
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EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 KATIUSKA DE VILLA MARIA 292760 4 H IMPERIAL DE SANTA GERTRUDIS (FC) MANDARINA DE VILLA MARIA CRIADERO VILLA MARIA CRIADERO URIA CARLOS FERNANDO BETANCOURT GONZALEZ GFINALISTA 3 FINA 3 3 3 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 ESCARCHA DE LA SUIZA MEJIA 280552 5 H CAROLO(ASNAL) XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX JORGE MARIO MEJIA FLOREZ CRIADERO LA SUIZA MEJIA DANIEL FERNANDO MUÑOZ FLOREZ MULARESCEDADMJ 7 0 7 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MILAGROSO DE MONTECRISTO 282011 5 M COSACO XII DE VILLA LUZ DOLOROSA DE MONTECRISTO CRIADERO MONTECRISTO CRIADERO MONTECRISTO ASNAL>36 1 5 5 5 5

EXPOSICION EQUINA OCAÑA 09/12/2017 MILAGROSO DE MONTECRISTO 282011 5 M COSACO XII DE VILLA LUZ DOLOROSA DE MONTECRISTO CRIADERO MONTECRISTO CRIADERO MONTECRISTO ASNAL-GFINALISTA 1 10 10 10 5
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